
DATES FOR YOUR DIARY  
Village Hall Committee Programme of events 2024/5 

• AUGUST WORKSHOPS for primary school age children - 
sessions between Monday 5th August and Friday 30th August. 
Details from Charles Monkhouse. 

• BATEMAN ARMS 2: Saturday 21st September 6pm - 12 
midnight (special event, following popular demand). 

• HARVEST SUPPER: Friday 11th October 7.30 for 8pm. 
• CHILDREN’S CHRISTMAS PARTY: Sunday 1st December 

time tbc. 
• LIGHTS, MUSIC & CAROLS IN THE SQUARE: Sunday 1st 

December time tbc. 
• COMMUNITY CHRISTMAS PARTY: Friday 6th December 7.30 

for 8pm. 
• BATEMAN ARMS: Saturday 8th February 6pm -12 midnight. 
• WELL-DRESSINGS(s) [on display]: Saturday 24th May – 

Saturday 31st May. 
• VILLAGE MARKET/OPEN GARDENS & EXPLORE 

MIDDLETON: weekend 24/25th May. 
• WELL-DRESSING TEAS: Saturday 24th/Sunday 25th May. 
• MIDDLETON ROCKS: summer date to be arranged. 
• MIDDLETON VILLAGE HALL CHARITY AGM: Tuesday 17th 

June 7pm. 

This is a list of the events that have been scheduled so far. Information about any 
additional events will be provided via newsletters/email to update everyone if required. 

 


